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Company Name Address City ST Zip Email/Website

AC Disaster Consulting 1800 Glenarm Pl Suite 300 Denver CO 80202 www.acdisaster.com

    Alyssa Carrier, Founder and CEO 4600 Bow Mar Drive Littleton CO 80123 acarrier@acdisaster.com

Advanced Planning Consultants, LLC 118 Bearss Circle Longwood FL 32750 www.advancedplanningconsultants.com

   Tim Kitchen, Partner/Associate 118 Bearss Circle Longwood FL 32750 tim@advanced-plan.com

   Chris Chagdes, Partner/Associate 118 Bearss Circle Longwood FL 32750 chris@advanced-plan.com

Ajax Building Company, LLC 1080 Commerce Boulevard Midway FL 32343 www.ajaxbuilding.com

      Amy Bitterling, Project Development Manager 1080 Commerce Boulevard Midway FL 32343 amy.bittering@ajaxbuilding.com

      Jeremy Cox, Regional Director 735 Primera Boulevard, Suite 230 Lake Mary FL 32746 jeremy.cox@ajaxbuilding.com

AshBritt 565 East Hillsboro Boulevard Deerfield Beach FL 33441 www.ashbritt.com

   Brian Thomason, President, Disaster Response 565 East Hillsboro Boulevard Deerfield Beach FL 33441 bthomason@ashbritt.com

   Matt Gierden, Senior Vice-President 565 East Hillsboro Boulevard Deerfield Beach FL 33441 matt@ashbritt.com

Atlys Global 407 Channel Drive Point Pleasant Beach NJ www.atlysglobal.com

    Ken Lawson, Lead Director, Florida 4408 W Bay Court Avenue Tampa FL 33611 ken@atlysgroup.com

    Frank Robinson, President 407 Channel Drive Point Pleasant Beach NJ frank@atlysgroup.com

Berquist Recovery Consulting 15050 Elderberry Lane Fort Myers FL 33907 https://berquistrecoveryconsulting.com/

    Jonathan Berquist, President 15050 Elderberry Lane Fort Myers FL 33907 jberquist@berquistrecoveryconsulting.com

Blue Skies Professional Services PO Box 204 O'Brien FL 32071 www.blueskiesps.com

   Judd Wright, President PO Box 204 O'Brien FL 32071 blueskiesps@gmail.com

   Robert King PO Box 204 O'Brien FL 32071 cartoon2003@gmail.com

CrowderGulf 5629 Commerce Boulevard East Mobile AL 36619 www.crowdergulf.com

    Amber Ramsay, Client Relations 5435 Business Parkway Theodore AL 34787 amber@crowdergulf.com

    Don Madio, Regional Director 938 Valley View Drive Palm Harbor FL 34684 dmadio@crowdergulf.com

Debris Tech, LLC 923 Goodyear Boulevard Picayune MS 39466 www.debristech.com

    Debra McCormick 923 Goodyear Boulevard Picayune MS 39466 debra@debristech.com

    Buck Dickinson, Public Assistance Director 331 North Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 bdickinson@debristech.com

DCMC Partners 400 Hilltop Terrace Alexandria VA 22301 www.dcmcpartners.com

      Steven Glenn, Director 2333 Filigree Court Raleigh NC 27614 sglenn@dcmcpartners.com

      Mark Merritt, COO 363 Adams Drive Fayettville GA 30214 mmerritt@dcmcpartners.com
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Doodie Calls, Inc. 400 Carillon Parkway, Suite 225 St. Petersburg FL 33716 https://doodie-calls.com/

     Kyle Simmons, President 400 Carillon Parkway, Suite 225 St. Petersburg FL 33716 kyle@doodie-calls.com

     Jeff Simmons, Vice-President 400 Carillon Parkway, Suite 225 St. Petersburg FL 33716 jeff@doodie-calls.com

DRC Emergency Services, LLC 110 Veterans Memorial Blvd. Suite 515 Metairie LA 70005 www.drcusa.com

     Steve Crawford, Regional Manager 110 Veterans Memorial Blvd. Suite 515 Metairie LA 70005 scrawford@drcusa.com

     Kristy Fuentes, Vice President 110 Veterans Memorial Blvd. Suite 515 Metairie LA 70005 kfuentes@drcusa.com

Eisman and Russo 6455 Powers Avenue Jacksonville FL 32217 www.eismanandrusso.com

   Ashley Bebut 6455 Powers Avenue Jacksonville FL 32217 abebout@eismanrusso.com

   John Popovich 6455 Powers Avenue Jacksonville FL 32217 abennett@eismanrusso.com

ES Integrated 6115 Sherwin Drive Port Richey FL 33556 https://www.es-integrated.com/

    Eric Brown, General Manager 6115 Sherwin Drive Port Richey FL 33556 eric.brown@es-integrated.com

    Kenny Cook, Operations Manager 6115 Sherwin Drive Port Richey FL 33556 kenny.cook@es-integrated.com

Everbridge, Incorporated 8300 Boone Boulevard, Suite 800 Vienna VA 22182 www.everbridge.com

    Kate Dean,  SeniorTechnical Account Manager 3356 Lake View Circle Melbourne FL 32934 kate.dean@everbridge.com

    Scott Nethero, Technical Accounty Manager 167 Prairie Falcon Drive Groveland FL 34736 scott.nethero@everbridge.com

Florida VOAD 930 E 139th Avenue Tampa FL 33613 https://voadflorida.wpengine.com/

     Kathy Broyard 4022 NE 2nd Way Gainesville FL 32609 fla.pdan@pcusa.org

     Ryan Lock 1115 Easterwood Drive Tallahassee FL 32301 ryan.lock3@redcross.org

Garner Environmental Services 952 Echo Lane, Ste. 400 Houston TX 77024 www.garner-es.com

      Jordan Nash, Project Manager 952 Echo Lane, Ste. 400 Houston TX 77024 jnash@garner-es.com

Granny's Alliance Holdings Post Office Box 847 Pass Christian MS 39571 www.grannysalliance.com

    Page Merkison, Southwestern Region Division Rep. Post Office Box 847 Pass Christian MS 39571 page.merkison@grannysalliance.com

    Doug Burtch, Sr. Vice-President Facilities Post Office Box 847 Pass Christian MS 39571 doug@grannysalliance.com

GrantWorks Inc. 108 East College Avenue Tallahassee FL 32301 www.grantworks.net

     Rick Faircloth, Senior VP State and Local Government 108 East College Avenue Tallahassee FL 32301 rick.faircloth@grantworks.net

     Valarie Philipp, VP Disaster Recovery Programs 108 East College Avenue Tallahassee FL 32301 valarie.philipp@grantworks.net

Guidehouse, Inc. 7650 W. Courtney Campbell Causeway #450 Tampa FL 33607 www.guidehouse.com

    Bruce Roberts, Associate Director 7650 W. Courtney Campbell Causeway #450 Tampa FL 33607 bruroberts@guidehouse.com

    Dustin Hinkel, Managing Consultant 7650 W. Courtney Campbell Causeway #450 Tampa FL 33607 dhinkel@guidehouse.com
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Hagerty Consulting 5617 Seagrass Place Apollo Beach FL 33572 www.hagertyconsulting.com

    Gisele Lee, Regional Client Srvs. Director 5617 Seagrass Place Apollo Beach FL 33572 gisele.lee@hagertyconsulting.com

    Tanya Shannon, Deputy Director, Recovery 1724 E 40th Place Lynn Haven FL 32444 tanya.shannon@hagertyconsulting.com

IEM 101 North Monroe Street, Suite 800 Tallahassee FL 32301 www.iem.com

   Bryan Koon, President and CEO 101 North Monroe Street, Suite 800 Tallahassee FL 32301 bryan.koon@iem.com

   David Andrews, Account Executive, Southern Region 101 North Monroe Street, Suite 800 Tallahassee FL 32301 gary.scronce@iem.com

Indelible Solutions 3800 Esplanade Way, Suite 210 Talllahassee FL 32311 https://indelible-solutions.com/

    Daisha James 3800 Esplanade Way, Suite 210 Talllahassee FL 32311 djames@indelible-solutions.com

iParametrics, LLC 6515 Shiloh Road, Suite 200 Alpharetta GA 30005 www.iparametrics.com

    Shanti Smith-Copeland, Director, Emg. Mgt. 4561 Greenbrook Court Jacksonville FL 32257 shanti.smith-copeland@iparametrics.com

    Gina Vought, Project Manager 12219 Glen Hollow Drive Jacksonville FL 32226 ginavought71@gmail.com

Juvare 235 Peachtree Street NW Unit 2200 Atlanta GA 30303 www.juvare.com

    Cynthia Mihelich, Client Success Manager 235 Peachtree Street NW Unit 2200 Atlanta GA 30303 cynthia.mihelich@juvare.com

    Marla Biles, Director, Business Development 235 Peachtree Street NW Unit 2200 Atlanta GA 30303 marla.biles@juvare.com

Longview Solutions Group, LLC 331 North Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 roy@longviewsolutions.com

     Roy Dunn, Senior Emergency Management Officer 331 North Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 roy@longviewsolutions.com

     Faith Dunn, Logistics Officer 331 North Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 faith@longviewsolutions.com

NSU - Institute for Disaster and Emg, Prep 3434 South University Drive Fort Lauderdale FL 33328 www.nova.edu

   Dr. Kelley Davis, Program Director 3434 South University Drive Fort Lauderdale FL 33328 kelley.davis@nova.edu

   Caroline Andreasson 3434 South University Drive Fort Lauderdale FL 33328 ca1816@nova.edu

Quest Corporation of America 17220 Camelot Court #101 Land O'Lakes FL 34638 https://qcausa.com/

     Meghan Laredo, Business Development Manager 17220 Camelot Court #101 Land O'Lakes FL 34638 meghan.lergdo@qcausa.com

     Jessica Holmes 17220 Camelot Court #101 Land O'Lakes FL 34638 jessica.holmes@qcausa.com

Sentinel Crisis Solutions, Inc. 1714 Griffin Avenue Lady Lake FL 32159 https://www.sentinelsolutions.org/about

    Ken Smithgall, Vice-President 1714 Griffin Avenue Lady Lake FL 32159 rsmithgall@sentinelsolutions.org

    Robin Smithgall, President 1714 Griffin Avenue Lady Lake FL 32159 rsmithgall@sentinelsolutions.org

Southern Disaster Recovery 319 Garlington Rd, Suite C7 Greenville SC 29615 www.southerndr.com

    Chip Paterson, President 319 Garlington Rd, Suite C7 Greenville SC 29615 chip@gosdr.com

     John Ward 319 Garlington Rd, Suite C7 Greenville SC 29615 john@gosdr.com
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Storm Services 3949 Highway 93 South Thomasville GA 31792 www.stormsl.com

    Michelle Richardson, Business Development 605 Camelia Street Panama City Beach FL 32407 michelle.richardson@stormsl.com

    Mike Canzoneri, Business Development 605 Camelia Street Panama City Beach FL 32407 mike.canzoneri@stormsl.com

Synergy Disaster Recovery 2730 Bristlecone Circle Lafayette CO 80026 www.synergy-dr.com

     Tracy Doyle, Director Client Relations 2730 Bristlecone Circle Lafayette CO 80026 tdoyle@synergy-dr.com

      Joe Gross, Director of Operations 2730 Bristlecone Circle Lafayette CO 80026 jgross@synergy-dr.com

Taylor Power Systems 947 Industrial Park Drive Clinton MS 39046 https://www.taylorpowergenerators.com/

    Todd Johnson, FL Regional Manager 16877 Hearland Circle Robertson FL 39046 bwilliamson@taylorpower.com

    Kevin Ready, Power Services Manager 5640 Commerce Boulevard East Mobile AL 36619 kready@taylorpower.com

Tetra Tech 2301 Lucien Way, Suite 120 Maitland FL 32751 www.tetratech.com

     Allison McLeary, Director, Strategic Pursuits 2301 Lucien Way, Suite 120 Maitland FL 32751 allison.mcleary@tetratech.com

     Chance Daniels, Consultant 2301 Lucien Way, Suite 120 Maitland FL 32751 chance.daniels@tetratech.com

UCF - Emergency Management Programs 528 W. Livington Street, DPAC 446 Orlando FL 32810 claire.knox@ucf.edu

     Dr. Clair Knox, Professor, MECM Program Director 528 W. Livington Street, DPAC 446 Orlando FL 32810 claire.knox@ucf.edu

     Dr. Abdul-Akeem Sadiq, Director, Master of Public Policy 528 W. Livington Street, DPAC 446 Orlando FL 32810 abdul-akeem.sadiq@ucf.edu

USA Up Star 1760 Industrial Drive Greenwood IN 46143 usaupstar.com

   Ed McCrane, Director, Emergency Management 7452 Aquila Drive Sarasota FL 34240 edward.mcrane@usaupstar.com

WSP 1 Penn Plaza, 4th Floor, 250 W 34th Street New York NY 10119 https://www.wsp.com/en-us/

   Miguel Torres-Diaz, Vice-President, Program Mgt. 301 East Pine Street, Suite 1020 Orlando FL 32801 miguel.torres-diaz@wsp.com

   Bledine Choudelor, Lead Professional, Program Mgt. 301 East Pine Street, Suite 1020 Orlando FL 32801 bledine.choudelor@wsp.com
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